

Full struts
fuselage w/ tail drive



1986 PARTS PRICE LIST

PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY/PK	PRICE	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY/PK	PRICE	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY/PK	PRICE
C101	Landing Skids	2	5.95	520	Seesaw	1	8.95	163A	Output Drive Shft Assm	1	19.50
802	Struts	2	8.50	521	Bladeholder	1	8.95	163D	Bearing 685 - Inner	1	4.50
C110	Skid Clamps	4	4.75	522C	Molded Yoke Custom *	1	13.50	163E	Bearing 685 - Outer	1	5.50
805	Radius Arm Stay	1	1.25	523	Bearing 10-15	1	5.65	164CR	Tail Blade Holder Set	4	4.95
806	Main Frame RT	1	12.50	524	Bearing 15-20	1	6.85	167CP	Tail Pitch Plate	1	1.95
807	Main Frame LFT	1	12.50	525	Bearing CRT 6-12	1	5.25	453	Tail Gearbox Mount	1	2.95
408	Front Stay RT	1	4.50	526	Thrust Adjust Bolt	2	4.50	454	Tail Gearbox Clamp	1	1.95
409	Front Stay LFT	1	4.50	238	3x40 Skt Hd Screw	2	1.25	455	Tail Boom Mount	4	3.25
810	Front Frame Pit	1	4.50	530C	Molded Hub Custom	1	10.50	456	Tail Pitch Hinge	2	2.95
411	Servo Mount Stay	1	2.00	531	Blade End	2	3.95	457	Bearing CRT 4-9	1	6.50
414	Main Drive Gear Assm	1	52.5	532	Paddles	2	5.50	458	Bearing LF 360	1	5.25
415	Main Shaft	1	10.95	533	Seesaw Pivot Arm	1	6.75	459	Bearing SS 3-9	1	5.25
415A	Main Shaft AR	1	10.95	534	Seesaw Bearing Holder	2	2.85	460	Brass Collar 3x5	1	0.75
416	Main Drive Gear	1	8.95	535	Mixing Arm Holder	2	2.75	461	Needle Pin 2x8.8	2	1.45
416A	Main Drive Gear AR	1	9.50	536	Mixing Arm	2	3.75	462	Tail Rotor Hub	1	6.25
417	Gear Hub AR	1	17.50	537C	Simbal Shaft Bush	2	3.75	463	Tail Pitch Plate Clr	2	2.75
421	Retaining Clip	2	2.25	538	Yoke Dust Cap	2	1.45	471	Collective Pch Lvr A	1	1.50
418	Drive Hub AR	1	19.50	539	Yoke Damper Collar A	1	1.00	472	Collective Pitch Lvr B	1	1.50
419	Bearing FCB-12	1	29.95	540	Yoke Damper Collar B	1	1.00	475	Pitch Torque Lever	1	3.25
420	3x10 Flt Hd Screw	4	0.55	541	Bearing HK0408	1	5.65	476	Roll Lever	1	1.45
424	M/S Bearing Block Assm	1	9.50	542	Flybar 200mm	2	5.65	477	Collective Lever Shaft	1	3.25
425	M/S Bearing Block	1	3.95	543	Rubber Damper	1	0.50	478B	Collective Lvr Plate B	2	2.85
426	M/S Bearing 6900 OP	1	5.65	565	Needle Pin 4x29.8	1	1.00	479	Pitch Shaft A	1	1.95
427	10x15x3.5 Collar	1	0.95	566	Needle Pin 2x11.8	2	1.95	480	Pitch Shaft B	1	1.95
428	Cooling Fan	1	18.50	567	Needle Pin 3x15.8	1	1.00	481	Brass Collar	2	2.25
429A	Taper Collet A	1	2.75	548	Bearing LF940	1	5.75	482	Pitch Lever	2	2.95
429B	Taper Collet B	1	2.75	549	Pivot Bolt	2	1.45	483	Aluminum Collar	1	1.00
430	Flywheel	1	19.50	568	Stabilizer Ply Set	1	4.95	485	Main Frame Pillar	1	1.95
423	Engine Mntng Set 40-50	1	12.50	573	Front Cabin Plywood	1	8.00	486	Plain Bearing 4x6mm	2	1.75
436	Engine Mntng Set 60-61	1	12.50	570L	Ball Links w/o Ball	10	5.50	486B	Ball Bearing LF 740	1	5.50
443	Clutch Bell	1	10.25	572	Rubber Grommets	3	0.55	487	Plain Bearing 6x8mm	2	1.75
434	Steel Gear Shaft	1	4.25	571	2x16mm Control Rod	2	1.45	487B	Ball Bearing LF 1060	1	5.50
487B	Bearing LF1060	1	5.50	574	2x55mm Control Rod	3	2.00	515	Swashplate Caplt	1	49.50
437	Clutch Lining	1	0.95	219	2x70mm Control Rod	1	0.95	509	Mast Lock	1	3.25
438	Clutch Bell Assm	1	37.50	229	2x90mm Control Rod	2	1.75	510	Pivot Arm	1	0.85
439	Clutch Shaft	1	5.50	576	2x100mm Control Rod	2	2.25	511	Control Arm	1	0.85
440	Clutch	1	16.95	577	2x110mm Control Rod	2	2.25	512	Radius Arm	2	2.00
441	Clutch Assm	1	22.50	578	2x120mm Control Rod	2	2.00	513	Brass Collar 2x3x3.1	2	0.85
442	Starting Cone	1	6.25	581	Clevis	2	1.45	566	Needle Pin 2x11.8	2	1.95
444	Tail Gear Drive Assm	1	19.50	211	5mm Balls	10	1.95	514	Washout Set Caplt	1	14.50
445	Bevel Pinion Shaft	1	2.25	579	Control Rod End	2	1.75	413	Main Shaft Collar	1	2.85
446	Bevel Pinion Gear	1	8.95	484	Fan Shroud Clip	1	0.50	719CP	Hardware Set Caplt	1	28.50
447	Bearing 605 OP	1	4.25	580	Control Tube Clip	1	0.55	550	Main Rotor Blades	2	17.50
448	Drive Coupler 'AR'	1	4.95	289	Allen Key 1.5mm	1	0.75	547	Blade Covering	2	2.00
450	Bearing 606 OP	1	6.95	282	Allen Key 2.0mm	1	0.75	551	Tail Rotor Blades	2	4.50
451	Bearing Holder 606	2	3.25	283	Allen Key 2.5mm	1	0.75	552	Tail Boom	1	8.50
452	Bearing Holder 605	2	3.25	290	Allen Key 3.0mm	1	0.75	553	Tail Drive Wire 29"	1	0.65
								554	TI Drive Tube 500mm	1	1.75
								162	Tail Pitch Lever	1	1.35
								165	Tail Gearbox Case Set	1	7.95
								163E	Output Shaft Spacer	1	0.75
								161	Tail Pitch Rod	1	1.00
								163CP	Gearbox Caplt	1	57.95
								163B	Inout Drive Shft Assm	1	19.50

Hardware

www.107.org

Prices subject to change without notice. Quantities per pack NOT per kit.